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
estate business, get advice of Portland
Realty Board, 421 Oregon bldg. Phone
Broadway 1002.

RESTAURANT, doing $95 a day business
give you guarantee. Write 605 Main st.
Pendleton, Or. If you are in Portland
see Mr .Harrison at 268 12th st. lor In
formation.

FOR RENT Dandy confectionery and soft
drink place, upper Columbia highway,
Mizpah Inn near Troutdale; American
citizens only; $250 required. Inquire at
the Mizpah Inn.

CAP.'PENTEtR SHOP.
Old established place, good truck,

some machinery; price $1000: some
terms. Grimm, 4.16 Oregon bldg., 5th
and Oak.

3 INTEREST in sales organization: ap
plicant must be capable of handling so-

licitors and meeting the public; $600 re-
quired. Apply 708 Chamber of Com
merce.

$325 RESTAURANT located in factory dis
trict, well equipped. 2 clean living rms.
Low rent. A sacrifice. 415 Ry. Exch. bldg.

Business Opportnnlties Wanted.

WANTED General mdse., hdwe. or
furniture up to $25,000: have fine
615-ao- farm near Portland an4
cash; will assume or pay dlff.
This Is a farm you will like. 200
a. In crop; might consider apt
house or garage bldg. or store
bldga Addresa AV 7. Oregonian.

I HAVE $1000 to Invest; would buy half
interest in auto body and blacksmithing
business (I am a blacksmith): will con-
sider any kind of manufacturing busi-
ness with my service; no agents. Y 677,
Oregonian.

GARAGE WANTED.
Practical automobile man wants to

buy established garage and repair shop;
has $1000 cash. AM 669. Oregonian.

BUSINESS man of means desiring to set-ti- e

permanently in Oregon will consider
Investing $25,000 to $100,000 in clean,profitable enterprise. AV 54, Oregonian.

GARAGE WANTED.
Practical automobile man wants tft

buy established garage and repair shop;
has $100 cash. AM 639 Oregonian.

WANTED Grocery stores. Have buyers
with $500 to $4500.

SCOTT BROADWAY S668.'
WANTED Small grocery or confectionery

with living, rooms; will pay cash; noagents. Bdwy. 3400.
Hotels and Rooming Houses.

ROOMING house, 9 rooms, fine location,
clean, some fine furniture, carpets, beds,
etc.; rent only $35; a bargain, $650. Gar-
land, 260 Taylor, near 3d.

MODERN brick apartment, lease
and furniture, nets $500 a month; buy
from owner, save $700. BD 655, Orego-
nian.

OWNER leaving state, will sell, email pay-
ment down, and easy terms; 9 rooms,
extra good furniture, furnace, fireplace,
yard. 114 N. 23d.

ROOMiS, good furniture: Income and
nice place to live; must be seen to beappreciated; $1200, with $800 down.
283 N. 24th St. Main 3862.

WILL sell lease and furniture for
12 apt., cheap; new building and furni-
ture; house opened 3 mo.; no agents need
apply. AK 657. Oregonian.

BRICK building, lease, steady ten-
ants; clears $150 per month; must sell
cheaply; leaving city. East 1257.

SIX ROOMS, H. K good furniture, rent
$20; attractive home, $550 cash. 861
11th street.

brick bldg., rent $30, lease; $500
cash payment. 201 East 5th st., Van
couver, nun.

WILL eell to highest bidder my Dart own
ership of $3000 in a downtown apartment
Dldg. Ar fuv, yjregonian.

9 H. K. ROOMiS. walking distance, west
side; rent $25; price $900. Phone M. 6586
or 519-2-

INTEREST of Princess hotel for sale
at reasonable price, call Bdwy. 2804.

HOTEL About Broadway 2668.

AUTO PAINTING PARTNERSHIP.
$350 will secure an equal half Interest

In a busy, well established auto paint-
ing business; ideal location In fireproof
building. Have shop full of work and
large volume coming In, as this is the
busy season. I need a partner, previous
experience not necessary if you are
steady and reliable, as I will teach the
right man the business. You can easily
clear better than $165 every month for
yourself from the start. If you want
the best buy in the city be sure and
se this before you locate. Apply 816
Pittock block, Washington at Tenth.

TOP AND UPHOLSTERY SHOP.
Here is an opportunity for an ambi-

tious and reliable man to secure an
equal half Interest In a busy, well-locat-

auto top and upholstery business, do-
ing only high grade work for some of
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